GORE® CARDIOFORM
ASD Occluder
Catalogue number Description Treatment range
ASD27A 27 mm GORE® CARDIOFORM ASD Occluder 8–15 mm
ASD32A 32 mm GORE® CARDIOFORM ASD Occluder 13–20 mm
ASD37A 37 mm GORE® CARDIOFORM ASD Occluder 18–25 mm
ASD44A 44 mm GORE® CARDIOFORM ASD Occluder 23–30 mm
ASD48A 48 mm GORE® CARDIOFORM ASD Occluder 28–35 mm
All device configurations have an 80 cm working length and 10–14 Fr working catheter depending on occluder size.
CONFIGURATIONS
Products listed may not be available in all markets.
GORE®, CARDIOFORM, TOGETHER, IMPROVING LIFE, and designs are trademarks of W. L. Gore & Associates, Inc.
© 2019 W. L. Gore & Associates, Inc. JUNE 2019
Refer to Instructions for Use at goremedical.com for a complete description of all contraindications, warnings, precautions, and adverse events.
W. L. Gore & Associates, Inc.
Flagstaff, AZ 86004
+65.67332882 (Asia Pacific) 800.437.8181 (United States)
00800.6334.4673 (Europe)  928.779.2771 (United States) goremedical.com AY
0
8
61
-E
N
1